

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION												1 OF 1
2016 LINCOLN TWP ULTRA THIN PROGRAM OR SLURRY SEAL												
RECORD OF BIDS-ALTERNATE												14-Apr-16
CONTRACTOR			Pavement Maint		Strawser							
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
		ALTERNATE BID										
68,199	Sq yd	Seal, Slurry	\$2.28	155,493.72	\$2.35	160,267.65		0.00		0.00		0.00
1	Lsum	Minor Traffic Devices	\$800.00	800.00	\$1,000.00	1,000.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
1	Lsum	Flag Control	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$7,000.00	7,000.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
128	Sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Furn	\$3.00	384.00	\$3.00	384.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
128	Sft	Sign, Type B, Twmp, Oper	\$2.00	256.00	\$1.00	128.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
		TOTAL		158,433.72		168,779.65		0.00		0.00		0.00

2016 LINCOLN TWP ULTRA THIN PROGRAM OR SLURRY SEAL												
RECORD OF BIDS												14-Apr-16
CONTRACTOR			Rieth Riley		Michigan Paving							
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
		ALTERNATE BID										
1	Lsum	MinorTrafficDevices	\$25,000.00	25,000.00	\$5,040.00	5,040.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
1	Lsum	FlagControl	\$16,000.00	16,000.00	\$2,431.00	2,431.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
128	Sft	Sign,TypeB,Temp,Furn	\$0.01	1.28	\$0.01	1.28		0.00		0.00		0.00
128	Sft	Sign,TypeB,Temp,Oper	\$0.01	1.28	\$0.01	1.28		0.00		0.00		0.00
68199	Syd	HMAUltra Thin, LowVolume	\$2.64	180,045.36	\$3.37	229,830.63		0.00		0.00		0.00
5000	Syd	Pavt forButtJoins,Rem	\$6.90	34,500.00	\$7.32	36,600.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
90	Ea	DrStructureCover,Adj, Case 1	\$206.77	18,609.30	\$126.00	11,340.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
1945	Syd	Cold Milling HMA Surface	\$3.69	7,177.05	\$5.33	10,366.85		0.00		0.00		0.00
20	Ton	Hand Patching	\$80.00	1,600.00	\$1.00	20.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
		TOTAL	Rieth	282,934.27		295,631.04		0.00		0.00		0.00